N‘R'S Physiotherapy College, Talegaon Dabhade .
LECTURE PLAN :-2nd B.P.Th Regular + Odd
DEPARTMENT :- Kinesiotherapy
MONTH : April 2024

Batch : Regular + Odd pC K 12N O
DAY - o SIGNATURE &
TOPIC Mode of teaching NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY REMARK ( IF
APPLICABLE)

02-04-2024 [ 3-4 pm | Joint Mobility Upper Limb e 2
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Wednesday 24-04-2024 Functions of spine Dr. Bindu m
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Dr. Snehal Ghodey (P.T)

Incharge
PROFESSOR DR. SNEHAL.
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY LULLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- 2nd year
DEPARTMENT :- Electrotherapy
MONTH =April YEAR :-2024
BATCH :- Regular
_::J DAY DATE TIME TOPIC Mode of teaching NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY SIGNATURE & REMARK [ IF APPLICABLE)
1 Monday 01-04-2024 2-4pm UVR Didactic Dr. Nitin W i
&~
2 Tuesday 02-04-2024 11-12 pm EMS Median Nerve Didactic Dr. Tanpreet f?)
3 Saturday 06-04-2024 2-3pm EMS Ulnar Nerve Didactic Dr. Ramya @:
|
4 Monday 08-04-2024 2:3pm UVR Didactic Dr. Nitin w/:
5 Tuesday 09-04-2024 11-12 pm EMS Median Nerve Didactic Dr. Tanpreet (;Ur
8 Monday 15-04-2024 2-4pm UVR Didactic Dr. Nitin w-
11 Tuesday 16-04-2024 11-12 pm EMS Median Nerve Didactic Dr. Tanpreet
I
12 Saturday 20-04-2024 2-3pm EMS Ulnar Nerva Didactic | Dr. Ramya @‘/
1
13 Monday 22-04-2024 2-4pm EMS Median Nerve Didactic Dr. Tanpreet @
14 Tuesday 23-Da-2024 2-4pm Biofeedback PCT UVR Didactic Dr. Nitin !@&

Dr. Anuradha Sutar i : -
DEPT. IN-CHARGE
PROFESSOR
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Or. Snehal Ghodey
FRINCIPAL

DR. SNEHAL GHODEY
MPN.T. (Muscuioskeleta)
Principal
MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE



